
PACHET FILTRE

I.D.: 98032251

Data publicarii	30.05.24	Coduri CPV	42913000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.052,35 RON - 1.052,35 RON

Descriere: PACHET FILTRE E161H01D28 29,63 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 148,15 RON WK1070X 163,25 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 653,00 RON E500KP02D36 50,24 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 251,20 RON
TOTAL= 1052,35 RON
